
G
R

Æ
Ð

L
IN

G
U

R
 –

 É
g

 l
æ

ri
 u

m
 t

ré

10

Mynd af mér Dagsetning _____________

Ég heiti ______________________

Mynd af trénu mínu

Tréð heitir ___________________

NÁMSGAGNASTOFNUN

Ég og tréð

Hæð

360

340

300

260

240

200

180

160

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

cm

Litaðu hæð þína og trésins.


